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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Glengarry Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632

Title

Walnut Tilt-Top Dining Table
Set of Dining Chairs
Watercolour

Qil On Board

Oil on Canvas

Occasional Table/Wine Table
Handcrafted Stereo Console
Early Needlepoint Fire screen
Small Chest Of Drawers
Rosewood Tea Box

La-Z-Boy Wing Chair
Gentleman's Fireside Chair
Parlour Table

Balloon Back Occasiona Chairs
Chair And Footstool

Footstool

Carved Occasiona Chair
Arm Chair

Chaise Lounge

Wingback Chair

Pair Of Early Arm Chairs
Secretary

Technosonic Radio, TV Stand
Arm Chair

Persian Rug

Early Bucket Bench

Early Butter Churn

Early Yarn Winder, Flax Comb
Early Sugar Mould

Early Sugar Moulds

Early Scales

Early Pine Blanket Box, book
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Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640

0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663

Title

Early Nursing Rocker

Early Pine Cradle

Banc-Lit (Early Quebec Pine Bench Bed)
Early Quebec Maple Sap Bucket

Early Implements

Early Implements

Misc Lot

Framed Needlepoint, Hooked Wall
Hanging/Rug

Early Butter Churn

Collectibles

Early Butter Mould And Presses
Early Candle/Lighting Lot
Framed Textiles

Hand Hooked Rug

Candle Holders

Spool Rack, Yarn Winder
Collectible Crocks

Early Pottery From Quebec
Copper Lot

Early Dough Box And Chair
Early Rocking Chair

Quebec Spinning Wheel

Early Rolling Pin Headboard
Chairs

Early Baker's Board

Early Carved Collectible Pieces
Side Board

Kenmore Convection/ Microwave
Barristers Bookcase

Qil Lamps

Pressed Glass, Glassware
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Lot Title Lot Title

0664 Ruby Pressed Glass 0707 Mirrors

0665 Craftsman Radial Arm Saw 0708 Leaded Glass Window
0666 Misc Glassware/Crystal Lot 0709 Leaded Glass Window
0667 Crystal Lot 0710 Leaded Glass Window
0668 Oil Lamps 0711 Leaded Glass Window
0669 Collection Of Pink Depression Glass 0712 Leaded Glass Window
0670 China Sets 0713 Silverplate Lot

0671 China Set 0714 Silverplate Lot

0672 Misc Lot 0715 Silverplate Tea Service
0673 Oil Lamps 0716 Silverplate Tea Service
0674 Misc ChinalLot 0717 Silverplate Tea Service
0675 Flow Blue China 0718 Carnival Glass

0676 Misc ChinaLot 0719 Carnival Glass

0677 Collectible Houses 0720 Carnival Glass

0678 Collectible Art Glass Pieces 0721 Carnival Glass

0679 Misc Collectible China 0722 Silverplate Canteen With Cutlery
0680 Imari China 0723 Woodrow Glass

0681 Aluminum Kitchenware, Modern Kitchen Pieces 0724 Bent Glass Frame
0682 Electric Coal Fireplace Insert 0725 Art

0683 Teacups And Saucers 0726 Persian Rug

0684 Collectible 0727 Persian Style Wool Rug
0685 Milk Glass Collectibles 0728 Misc Art

0686 Collectible Dresser Pieces 0729 Doall House Miniatures
0687 Barristers Bookcase 0730 Caollection Of Teapots
0688 Set Of 6 Vintage Plastic Chairs 0731 Collection Of Teapots
0689 Sterling Silver 0732 Caollection Of Teapots
0690 Crown Lynn China Set 0733 Caollection Of Teapots
0691 LadiesLot 0734 Pair Of Prints

0692 Corelle Dishes 0735 Modern Pine Wall Mirror, What-Not Cabinet
0693 Misc Lot 0736 Misc Travel Bags, And Vintage Clothing
0694 Child's Lot 0737 Display Cabinet

0695 Misc Book Lot 0738 Mantle Clock

0696 Notable Children's Books 0739 Mantle Clock

0697 Collectible Glassware 0740 Mantle Clock

0698 Misc Glass And Crystal 0741 Mantle Clock

0699 Magic Lantern 0742 Mantle Clock

0700 Brass/Metal Collectibles 0743 Wall Clock

0701 Pair Of Outdoor Lanterns, Flags 0744 Electrified Wall Clock
0702 1000 Faces Tea Set 0745 Cameralot

0703 Misc China 0746 Dresser

0704 Silverplate 0747 Watercolour

0705 SlagLamp 0748 Misc Art

0706 Bench And Chair 0749 Mahogany Wall Mirror
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Lot Title

0750 Highboy/Tallboy

0751 Soft Toys

0752 Doall Callection

0753 Designer Soft Bears

0754 Perfect Fit Dress Form

0755 Dresser

0756 Lamp, Brass Wall Mirror, Night Stand
0757 Side Buffet

0758 Gardening And Misc Lot

0759 Misc Kitchen Lot

0760 Misc Kitchen Lot

0761 JVCVCR

0762 Misc Tool Lot

0763 Patio Furniture

0764 Household Aids, Renovation Materials

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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